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Appetizers or on the side

Chicken tenders Small(4) $6.99 Large(6) $9.99

Onion Rings (5 to 6 rings) $3.75
Mozzarella Sticks (6) $7.99
French Fries

Battered Mushrooms  $4.49

Beverages
Small $2.25 Med. $3.00 Lrg. $3.99
$.35

Coke — Diet Coke — Sprite — Root beer

Powerade — Unsweetened Ice Tea

Fridays From the Sea

Fish Fry $16.99

Served with sm. Fries, coleslaw and a dinner roll
** INCLUDES 1 FREE small Sundae **

Fish & Cheese Sandwich $8.49

Comes with lettuce and tomato

Fried Shrimp Dinner $15.75
Served with small Fries, coleslaw & roll

Small $3.99 Large $6.50

Roc-Star Ice Cream & Eatery

315-202-4010

Roc’s Famous Burgers

All sandwiches served with a bag of
Potato Chips and pickles

Hamburger $8.75

Cheese Burger $9.25

Make your Burger a delux with
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, and Mayo for

- Add Cheese for $0.50

- Add Bacon for $0.75

The Big Andy Burger $12.49

Stacked with two patties topped with
cheese and bacon, lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo

and a bag of chips

The Big Andy Special  $18.99

include large fries & Large Soda

Milk shake instead of soda  +$2.25



Sandwiches

*All sandwiches are served with potato chips and pickles

Add SM. fries and a Med. drink for $5.75
"shake" it for iust $ 2.25 more

Hoffman's Hotdog

Pork BBQ Sandwich

Chicken Filet

Chicken Club

Grilled Chicken Deluxe

Buffalo Chicken

Steak and Cheese

with peppers & onions and
American cheese

Grilled Cheese

Add bacon and tomatoes for just $1.00

Chicken Tenders

-Comes with Small fries Med. Drink

Don't forget the
ICe cream

$4.75

$9.99

$11.49

$10.99

$9.99

$10.99

$12.50

$4.49

$12.74

Broaster Chicken

*served with potato wedges, coleslaw & biscuits
Dark Snack* (includes a med drink)

White Snack* (includes a med drink)

4 Piece Dinner*

8 Piece Dinner*

12 Piece Dinner*

16 Piece Dinner*

20 Piece Dinner*

10 Piece Dark (chicken only)

10 Piece White (chicken only)

ALL PRICES SHOWN AT CASH VALUE

An additional 4% is added for credit

cards/debit

Prices are subject to change
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$9.25

$11.73

$14.99
$24.99
$33.75
$43.75
$49.36
$23.75

$23.75



