

Roc-Star Ice Cream & Eatery 315-202-4010

Appetizers or on the side

Chicken tenders Small(4) \$6.99 Large(6) \$9.99

Onion Rings (5 to 6 rings) \$3.75

Mozzarella Sticks (6) \$7.99

French Fries Small \$3.99 Large \$6.50

Battered Mushrooms \$4.49

Beverages

Small \$2.25 Med. \$3.00 Lrg. \$3.99 \$.35

Coke - Diet Coke - Sprite - Root beer

Powerade - Unsweetened Ice Tea

Fridays From the Sea

Fish Fry \$16.99

Served with sm. Fries, coleslaw and a dinner roll

** INCLUDES 1 FREE small Sundae **

Fish & Cheese Sandwich \$8.49

Comes with lettuce and tomato

Fried Shrimp Dinner \$15.75 Served with small Fries, coleslaw & roll

Roc's Famous Burgers

All sandwiches served with a bag of

Potato Chips and pickles

Hamburger \$8.75

Cheese Burger \$9.25

Make your Burger a delux with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, and Mayo for

- Add Cheese for \$0.50

- Add Bacon for \$0.75

The Big Andy Burger \$12.49

Stacked with two patties topped with cheese and bacon, lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo and a bag of chips

The Big Andy Special \$18.99

include large fries & Large Soda

Milk shake instead of soda +\$2.25

<u>Sandwiches</u>		Broaster Chicken	
*All sandwiches are served with potato chips and pickles		*served with potato wedges, coleslaw & biscuits	
Add SM. fries and a Med. drink for \$5.75 "shake" it for just \$ 2.25 more		Dark Snack* (includes a med drink)	\$9.25
Hoffman's Hotdog	\$4.75	White Snack* (includes a med drink)	\$11.73
Pork BBQ Sandwich	\$9.99	4 Piece Dinner*	\$14.99
Chicken Filet	\$11.49	8 Piece Dinner*	\$24.99
Chicken Club	\$10.99	12 Piece Dinner*	\$33.75
		16 Piece Dinner*	\$43.75
Grilled Chicken Deluxe	\$9.99	20 Piece Dinner*	\$49.36
Buffalo Chicken	\$10.99	10 Piece Dark (chicken only)	\$23.75
		10 Piece White (chicken only)	\$23.75
Steak and Cheese with peppers & onions and American cheese	\$12.50	ALL PRICES SHOWN AT CASH VALUE	
		An additional 4% is added for credit cards/debit	
		Prices are subject to change	
Chillad Change	¢4.40	mal E	

Grilled Cheese \$4.49

Add bacon and tomatoes for just \$1.00

Chicken Tenders \$12.74

-Comes with Small fries Med. Drink

Don't forget the ice cream

